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District Contract Analysis & Aid Summary

NASSAU BOCESNovember 12, 2025
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BOCES Aid

CoSer/ Final Total -  Deductions = Aidable      X Aid =  State NetAid
a b

AidGrp Description Contract Expenditures Expenditures Ratio Aid Prcnt

BOCES Aidable Services & Administration

 187,301.31 894,333.12001A ADMINISTRATION  707,031.81  494,922.27  55.00 0.700 861,619.00

 112,417.34 308,320.14102A CAREER EDUCATION - SP  195,902.80  137,131.96  44.00 0.700 319,911.90

 344,123.42 948,896.25107A CAREER EDUCATION  604,772.83  423,340.98  45.00 0.700 944,856.40

 52,044.69 134,259.12310A DISTRICT BASED CTE  82,214.43  57,550.10  43.00 0.700 158,000.00

-788.99-788.99311A Work Based Learning Teacher  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.700 0.00

 283.57 959.84361A School Librarian Support  676.27  473.39  49.00 0.700 3,895.00

 3,196.55 19,193.28401A OUTDOOR & ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION  15,996.73  11,197.71  58.00 0.700 23,044.47

 9,649.78 163,050.86403A ARTS IN EDUCATION  153,401.08  107,380.76  66.00 0.700 174,808.68

 11,276.85 89,746.62409A DISTANCE LEARNING  78,469.77  54,928.84  61.00 0.700 89,849.10

 397.83 9,919.83412A EXPLORATORY ENRICHMENT  9,522.00  6,665.40  67.00 0.700 10,533.80

 718,790.09 1,447,131.67425A ALTERNATIVE INTEGRATED SETTING  728,341.58  509,839.11  35.00 0.700 1,512,995.38

 6,186.45 35,364.00438X ESB ACADEMIC PROGRAMS, CENTRAL X-C  29,177.55  20,424.29  58.00 0.700 35,364.00

 613,947.50 917,547.47443A REGIONAL SUMMER SCHOOL  303,599.97  212,519.98  23.00 0.700 927,541.47

 8,168.92 28,904.00447X Oneida Herkimer Language Chinese X-C  20,735.08  14,514.56  50.00 0.700 28,904.00

 6,828.19 31,845.25490X SUFF 3 SPEC FACILITIES X-C  25,017.06  17,511.94  55.00 0.700 31,845.25

 98,192.34 106,153.53502A INTER-SCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS  7,961.19  5,572.83  5.00 0.700 99,674.01

 26,349.84 80,856.17507A Curriculum & Instruction  54,506.33  38,154.43  47.00 0.700 78,301.04

 266,416.39 1,120,490.42509A EDUCATIONAL COMMUNICATIONS  854,074.03  597,851.82  53.00 0.700 1,376,735.56

 3,038.46 6,394.37514A MICROCOMPUTER SUPPORT SERVICE  3,355.91  2,349.14  37.00 0.700 6,920.00

 79,622.48 104,567.40516A Graphic Arts & Printing  24,944.92  17,461.44  17.00 0.700 177,290.00

 1,379.03 15,225.00525X PutnamN.Westchester-Additional Works X-C  13,845.97  9,692.18  64.00 0.700 15,225.00

 319,022.96 3,718,088.44532A INSTRUCTIONAL TECHNOLOGY SERVICES  3,399,065.48  2,379,345.84  64.00 0.700 3,928,163.77

 7,346.97 129,813.53533A Library Automation & Resource Sharing  122,466.56  85,726.59  66.00 0.700 138,030.19

 22,056.36 72,509.56534A MODEL SCHOOLS  50,453.20  35,317.24  49.00 0.700 106,995.00

 181,903.42 181,903.42550A HEALTH AND WELFARE SRV TO NON-PUBLIC SCH  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.700 194,497.52

 1,810.21 4,654.94551A DEI/CRSE Resources  2,844.73  1,991.31  43.00 0.700 7,810.00

 2,302.55 4,641.25558A Administrative Office Support (AOS)  2,338.70  1,637.09  35.00 0.700 7,905.00

 88.61 800.00566X WSB-SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT FOR STANDARDS X-C  711.39  497.97  62.00 0.700 800.00

 24.53 17,352.20585X Oneida Herkimer Lote Curriculum X-C  17,327.67  12,129.37  70.00 0.700 17,352.20

 8,854.20 136,851.10590A Community School Resources  127,996.90  89,597.83  65.00 0.700 142,456.47

 211.69 3,041.00598X ESB-SCHOOL CURRICULUM IMPROVEMENT X-C  2,829.31  1,980.52  65.00 0.700 3,041.00

 1,656,912.96 6,149,709.19602A Administration Technology Services  4,492,796.23  3,144,957.36  51.00 0.700 6,420,714.09

 599.21 3,006.34604A REGIONAL TEACHER RECRUITMENT  2,407.13  1,684.99  56.00 0.700 6,250.00

 6,058.07 17,884.86611A Records Management & Microfilming  11,826.79  8,278.75  46.00 0.700 22,730.01

 6,267.36 12,361.03617A HEALTH & SAFETY TRAINING & INFORMATION  6,093.67  4,265.57  35.00 0.700 14,308.00

 5,100.15 10,283.61620A COOPERATIVE BIDDING  5,183.46  3,628.42  35.00 0.700 11,050.00

 592.29 5,051.00622X Questar3 GASB 45 Planning & Valuatio X-C  4,458.71  3,121.10  62.00 0.700 5,051.00

 3,097.46 7,325.00625X Putnam On Line Application System X-C  4,227.54  2,959.28  40.00 0.700 7,325.00

 957.24 13,600.00627X WSB-PLANNING X-C  12,642.76  8,849.93  65.00 0.700 13,600.00

 941.43 3,585.00628X Questar State Aid Planning X-C  2,643.57  1,850.50  52.00 0.700 3,585.00

 151.86 2,970.00655X PNW Safety/Risk Management X-C  2,818.14  1,972.70  66.00 0.700 2,970.00

 1,211.34 6,600.00657X ERIE 1-BOARD POLICY HANDBOOK X-C  5,388.66  3,772.06  57.00 0.700 6,600.00

 1,213.61 2,583.51660A REGIONAL CERTIFICATION OFFICE  1,369.90  958.93  37.00 0.700 4,575.00

 54,151.33 88,605.55670A SCHOOL PUBLIC RELATIONS SERVICE  34,454.22  24,117.95  27.00 0.700 92,301.31

 4,829,697.85 17,055,589.88Subtotal for BOCES Aidable Services & Admin  12,225,892.03  8,558,124.43 18,035,424.62

 4,829,697.85 17,055,589.88Total for this district  12,225,892.03  8,558,124.43 18,035,424.62

Estimated BOCES Aid Payable in 2025-26

a Deductions = Unapproved Expenditures + Excess Salaries + Deductible Misc Revenue + Prior Year Refunds.

b RWADA Aid Ratio = 0.700, Millage (Tax Rate) Ratio = .588, Service Aid Ratio: Min .360, Max .900.
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